OP \$90.00 3438307

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM303421

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HQ Publications, LLC		04/11/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QuinStreet, Inc.	
Street Address:	950 Tower Lane	
City:	Foster City	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94404	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3438307	DEBTHELP
Registration Number:	3438306	DEBTHELP.COM ONE SITE ONE SOLUTION
Registration Number:	3438308	ONE SITE ONE SOLUTION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2123553333

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 212-813-8800

Email: NY-TM-Admin@goodwinprocter.com
Correspondent Name: GOODWIN PROCTER LLP/Janis Nici

Address Line 1: 620 Eighth Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10018

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	129507225162
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janis Nici
SIGNATURE:	/janis nici/
DATE SIGNED:	05/02/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=HQ to QuinStreet#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005272 FRAME: 0983

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK UNDER 37 C.F.R. 3.11

WHEREAS, HQ Publications, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company, having its principal offices at 250 Parkway Drive, Suite 150, Lincolnshire, IL, 60069 has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the three (3) trademarks referenced below that are now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Mark: DEBT HELP, United States, Reg. 3438307

Mark: DEBTHELP.COM ONE SITE ONE SOLUTION, United States, Reg. 3438306

Mark: ONE SITE ONE SOLUTION, United States, Reg. 3438308

WHEREAS, QuinStreet, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having its principal offices at 950 Tower Lane, Foster City, CA 94404 is desirous of acquiring said registered trademarks; and

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, HQ Publications, LLC. hereby assigns to QuinStreet, Inc. all right, title and interest in the United States in and to the trademarks DEBT HELP, DEBTHELP.COM ONE SITE ONE SOLUTION and ONE SITE ONE SOLUTION, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and the registrations thereof.

Signed at Foster City, California

Date: April 11, 2014

HQ PUBLICATIONS

Name: Ken Hahn

Title: Manager

1125456 vl/SF

RECORDED: 05/02/2014

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005272 FRAME: 0984